

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE: C.R.P. No.1549 of 2023****PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	07.07.2023	Post the matter next week. A. V. SESA SAI, ACJ AMD	

